
a. The institution provides the necessary infrastructure for remote (online)
teaching.

96 responses

b. CIT meets your academic expectations.

96 responses

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Fair
Poor

28.9%

26.3%
28.9%

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Fair
Poor

28.9%

23.7%

39.5%
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 BSc Business administration and IT Students Questionnaire



c. Your communication with the CIT staff so far has been:

96 responses

d. CIT has provided for you adequate exchange and professional short
term courses/programs.

96 responses

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Fair
Poor

26.3%

55.3%

Yes
No
I'm not informed23.7%

10.5%

65.8%

https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms


 BSc Finance and Accounting Students Questionnaire

a. The institution provides the necessary infrastructure for remote
teaching.

39 responses

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Fair
Poor

17.6%

82.4%



b. CIT meets your academic expectations.

39 responses

c. Your communication with the CIT staff so far has been:

39 responses

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Fair
Poor

58.8%

41.2%

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Fair
Poor

17.6%

82.4%



d. CIT has provided for you adequate exchange and professional short
term courses/programs.

39 responses

Yes
No
I'm not informed

52.9%

11.8%

35.3%

https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms


a. The institution provides the necessary infrastructure for remote (online)
teaching.

41 responses

b. CIT meets your academic expectations.

41 responses

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Fair
Poor

20%

80%

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Fair
Poor

20%

10%

70%

 BSc Business Administration Students Questionnaire



c. Your communication with the CIT staff so far has been:

41 responses

d. CIT has provided for you adequate exchange and professional short
term courses/programs.

41 responses

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Fair
Poor

10%

10%
10%

10%

60%

Yes
No
I'm not informed30%

70%

https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms


a. The institution provides the necessary infrastructure for remote (online)
teaching.

128 responses

b. CIT meets your academic expectations.

128 responses

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Fair
Poor

14.8%

22.2%

59.3%

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Fair
Poor

22.2%

48.1%

25.9%

 BSc Computer Engineering and IT Students Questionnaire



c. Your communication with the CIT staff so far has been:

128 responses

d. CIT has provided for you adequate exchange and professional short
term courses/programs.

128 responses

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Fair
Poor

11.1%

51.9%

29.6%

Yes
No
I'm not informed

18.5%

11.1%

70.4%

Forms

https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms


 BSc Software Engineering Students Questionnaire

a. The institution provides the necessary infrastructure for remote (online)
teaching.

157 responses

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Fair
Poor

17%

18.1%23.4%

37.2%



b. CIT meets your academic expectations.

157 responses

c. Your communication with the CIT staff so far has been:

157 responses

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Fair
Poor

10.6%

11.7%

24.5%

21.3%

31.9%

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Fair
Poor

9.6%

17%29.8%

39.4%



d. CIT has provided for you adequate exchange and professional short
term courses/programs.

157 responses

Yes
No
I'm not informed

43.6%

9.6%

46.8%

Forms

https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms


a. The institution provides the necessary infrastructure for remote
teaching

24 responses

b. CIT meets your academic expectations.

24 responses

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Fair
Poor

12.5%

25%

12.5%

50%

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Fair
Poor

12.5%

12.5%
25%

25% 25%

 BSc Telecommunication Engineering Students Questionnaire



c. Your communication with the CIT staff so far has been:

24 responses

d. CIT has provided for you adequate exchange and professional short
term courses/programs.

24 responses

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Fair
Poor

12.5%

12.5%

50%

25%

Yes
No
I'm not informed

37.5%

62.5%

Forms

https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms


a. The institution provides the necessary infrastructure for remote
teaching

19 responses

b. CIT meets your academic expectations.

19 responses

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Fair
Poor

22.2%
44.4%

33.3%

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Fair
Poor

22.2%

11.1%

22.2%

44.4%

 MSc Business Administration Students Questionnaire



c. Your communication with the CIT staff so far has been:

19 responses

d. CIT has provided for you adequate exchange and professional short
term courses/programs.

19 responses

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Fair
Poor

22.2%

22.2%

55.6%

Yes
No
I'm not informed

11.1%

88.9%

https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms


 MSc Finance and Accounting Students Questionnaire

a. The institution provides the necessary infrastructure for remote
teaching.

38 responses

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Fair
Poor

18.2%

36.4%

36.4%



b. CIT meets your academic expectations.

38 responses

c. Your communication with the CIT staff so far has been:

38 responses

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Fair
Poor

18.2%

13.6%45.5%

18.2%

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Fair
Poor

13.6%

9.1%

13.6%27.3%

36.4%



d. CIT has provided for you adequate exchange and professional short
term courses/programs.

38 responses

Yes
No
I'm not informed

59.1%

40.9%

https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms


 MSc Computer Engineering and IT Students Questionnaire

a. The institution provides the necessary infrastructure for remote
teaching.

64 responses

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Fair
Poor

18.2%

9.1%

36.4%

36.4%



1/19/22, 12:07 PM QUESTIONNAIRE

b. CIT meets your academic expectations.

64 responses

c. Your communication with the CIT staff so far has been:

64 responses

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Fair
Poor

13.6%

22.7%

40.9%

18.2%

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Fair
Poor

9.1%

18.2%

45.5%

27.3%



d. CIT has provided for you adequate exchange and professional short
term courses/programs.

64 responses

Yes
No
I'm not informed

63.6%

36.4%

Forms

https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms


 MSc Software Engineering Students Questionnaire

a. The institution provides the necessary infrastructure for remote
teaching.

33 responses

b. CIT meets your academic expectations.

33 responses

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Fair
Poor

33.3%

61.1%

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Fair
Poor

22.2%

11.1%66.7%



c. Your communication with the CIT staff so far has been:

33 responses

d. CIT has provided for you adequate exchange and professional short
term courses/programs.

33 responses

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Fair
Poor

16.7%

11.1%

66.7%

Yes
No
I'm not informed

38.9%

11.1%

50%

https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
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